



*Latchetts Gelato Yule Logs
Ingredients & Information*

www.latchettsfarm.co.uk

AFTER EIGHT YULE LOG



INGREDIENTS

Dehydrated skimmed MILK, Dehydrated glucose, LACTOSE, Emulsifiers: E471, E473, Maltodextrin, Stabilisers: E401, E410, E407, E412, MILK protein, Salt, Sugar, Dextrose, Glucose, Skimmed MILK powder, Whole MILK. All milk tested by NML (National Milk Laboratories), Sugar, Corn Syrup, water, safflower extract, colourants: E133; NATURAL mint flavour; thickeners: E407. Cocoa mass, sugar, fat-reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavour.

ALLERGY ADVICE

For allergens see ingredients in BOLD.

We work in production with NUTS, we do not handle PEANUTS.

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

STORAGE

Keep Frozen at -18 or cooler

IMPORTANT: if food has thawed, DO NOT REFREEZE

BBE: Side of Tub & Lid

RECYCLING

LID- PLASTIC- check local recycling

TUB- PLASTIC- check local recycling

www.latchettsfarm.co.uk